
 

Corrigendum- I 
 

         Dated 30th September 2021 
 
 

TPNODL/OT/2021-22/074      Dt. 24.09.2021 
 

RATE CONTRACT FOR HIRING OF BOLERO OR EQUIVALENT FOUR WHEELER WITH 
DRIVER  IN PAN TPNODL. 

 
 
Following changes in Calendar of Events in page no 5 of tender document is made; 
 
Revised Calendar of Events 

(a) Last Date of receipt of Tender Fee 11.10.2021 ; 15:00 Hrs 
   

(c) Last Date of receipt of pre-bid 11.10.2021 up to 20:30 Hrs 
 queries, if any  
(b) Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting (If Not Applicable due to COVID-19, Queries to be 

 any) answered through e-mail/TPNODL Tender website. 
(d) Last Date of Posting Consolidated 12.10.2021 up to 18:00 Hrs 

 replies to all the pre-bid queries as  
 Received  
(e) Last date and time of receipt of 14.10.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs 

 Bids  
   

(f) Date & Time of opening technical 15.10.2021 up to 15:30 Hrs 
 bids & EMD(Envelope-1 & 2)  
   
(g) Date & Time of opening of Price of Will be notified to the successful bidders 

 qualified bids Through our website / e-mail. 
   

 
Note :- In the event of last date specified for submission of bids and date of opening of 
bids is declared as a closed holiday for TPNODL, the last date of submission of bids and 
date of opening of bids will be the following working day at appointed times. 

 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender shall remain unaltered. 

 
 

 
 
Yours faithfully, 

-sd- 
 

HoD - Contracts 
TPNODL, Balasore  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 


